
Special O�ers                Clearly the leader in amalgam separation

TM

Limited time o�er.  Hinman show specials valid 03.17.22 - 03.19.22. O�ers require enrollment in the Solmetex Compliance Program.  
‘O�er Redemption Form’ must be submitted by 03.25.22. O�ers cannot be combined with any other promotions. O�ers may be 

discontinued or changed without notice and void where not valid.  O�ers only apply to USA dealers and customers.

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO SOLMETEX BOOTH #1112 OR TO SALES@SOLMETEX.COM
PLEASE ALLOW 4-6 WEEKS TO PROCESS

www.solmetex.com 877-207-1551

Contact Information                 

O�er Redemption Form
Complete this form to enroll in the Solmetex Compliance Program

and receive a free case of PowerScrub Vacuum Line Cleaner

PRODUCT

Collection
Container

Practice Waste
Solutions
Amalgam Bucket

PowerScrub™ Vacuum
Line Cleaner — Case Kit

NXT Hg5

Hg5 (Legacy)

1.25 Gallon

2.5 Gallon

3.5 Gallon

5 Gallon

Four 64oz 
Bottles

TYPE/SIZE SUGGESTED
RETAIL

$346

$357

$118

$173

$185

$206

$218

1ST SHIP 
DATE

FREQUENCY 
OF SHIPMENTS
(Indicate # of months)

QTY PER
SHIPMENT

O�er #1:  Free Case of PowerScrub™ Vacuum Line Cleaner           

Please select which products you would like to enroll in the Solmetex Compliance Program,
along with your desired quantity and frequency of shipments. 

YES!  Please send me a free case of PowerScrub Vacuum Line Cleaner
for enrolling in the Solmetex Compliance Program.




